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Sims Luxury Builders
Westport

from the $400s
Darling Homes & Taylor Morrison Homes
5706 Barton Heights Court

281.969.1670
5710 Barton Heights Court

281.969.1670

The Manors
Westport

from the $390s

4306 Serenade Terrace 832.718.2739

Majestic Pointe
Westport

Jrom the Millions+

23 Haven Shore Lane 713.857.9156

CUSTOM HOMES

Custom Home Builders
Lespreance Construction

Peterson Homebuilders

281.235.7934
281.932.9077
281.242.7900
713.829.2818
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